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ELECTRONIC MOTORS MANUFACTURE
ELECTRONIC MOTORS KW
ELECTRONIC MOTORS VOLT
ELECTRONIC MOTORS HZ
ELECTRONIC MOTORS RPM
TANK DIMENSION (CM) L
TANK DIMENSION (CM) W
TANK DIMENSION (CM) H

HYDRAULIC STATIONS

HS134

Pa lager

HS134

Hydrulik Ring PV S 25E063B1
140

40

VEMKPER 112V A
4.8

440

60

1740

80

57

42




O R 4320~22-283-8016 ‘ ¥ i
PUMPING UNIT, HYDRAULIC & o JMIE RP 854,230

G
¢
E- QP 954,230 3 L
EDEn

S ILD. W75, ANT i-AS=a NR 307906
R Joi] -leléjr-sli:d:

TS




VEM motors GmbH

Th
Made in Germl;rn

|  TYP.LFE8B 35VA P44
[ | ART.NR:33500-901  50/60Hz ( ¢ 8
TCO Built 10 Ace.to: EN-61558-2-4

PRIM SEK. =¥ 03154 |
L 0 440V "0 1oV
R A A0 4

: i B |
NORATEL Isolating transformer | ]




